
NOONTIME READINGS FOR APRIL 2017 

     

Saturday, April 1      Psalms 67, 150  

Monday, April 3      Psalms 124, 145    

Tuesday, April 4      Psalms 93, 146  

Wednesday, April 5      Psalms 121, 147  

Thursday, April 6      Psalms 133, 148  

Friday, April 7      Psalms 4, 149  

Saturday, April 8      Psalms 114, 150 

Monday, April 10      Psalms 1, 145   

Tuesday, April 11      Psalms 131, 146  

Wednesday, April 12     Psalms 100, 147  

Thursday, April 13      Psalms 8, 148  

Friday, April 14      Psalms 15, 149  

Saturday, April 15      Psalms 47, 150 

Monday, April 17      Psalms 122, 145  

Tuesday, April 18      Psalms 113, 146 

Wednesday, April 19     Psalms 84, 147 

Thursday, April 20      Psalms 127, 148    

Friday, April 21      Psalms 128, 149 

Saturday, April 22      Psalms 130, 150 

Monday, April 24      Psalms 29, 145    

Tuesday, April 25      Psalms 123, 146  

Wednesday, April 26     Psalms 95, 147 

Thursday, April 27      Psalms 93, 148 

Friday, April 28      Psalms 91, 149 

Saturday, April 29      Psalms 20, 150 


